G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
2513 Hwy 646
Santa Fe, Texas 77510
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

Suitable for XP installations2
Warranty 2 years from date of purchase on electronics
GDS-58NXP Order Guide
GDS-58NXP  X / A-B-C / D-E-F / G-H-J
“X” 0 = None
1 = Non-metallic particulate filter
2 = Stainless steel coalescing filter
3 = Pyrex clear coalescing filter
“A” CH 1 SENSOR HEAD
1 = Stainless Steel Sensor Head
28 = Local mount for GDS-IR
“B”  CH 1 SENSOR TYPE (see chart)
10-33 = Non-reactive Toxic sensor1
61-64 = Photoionization detector
70-71 = Catalytic bead % LEL
110-133 = GDS-IR % LEL, % v/v
“C” CH 1 DETECTION RANGE
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0000-9999)
“D” CH 2 SENSOR HEAD
0 = None
1 = Stainless Steel Sensor Head
28 = Local mount for GDS-IR
“E” CH 2 SENSOR TYPE (see chart)
0 = None
10-33 = Non-reactive Toxic sensor1
110-133 = GDS-IR % LEL, % v/v
“F” CH 2 DETECTION RANGE
0 = None
(See “C”)
“G” OUTPUT
1 = Enet, 4x Alarm Relays & Dual MODBUS
2 = Adds Analog Jbox (RWJB) to “1”
3 = Adds MODBUS Jbox (MBJB) to “1”
“H” POWER SUPPLY
0 = +24VDC +/- 5%
1 = 110/220VAC (In separate enclosure)
“J” MOUNTING PLATE/ENCLOSURE3
0 = None
1 = 17” x 15” painted steel plate
2 = 17” x 15” 304 stainless plate
3 = 21” x 17” painted steel plate
4 = 21” x 17” 316 stainless plate
5 = 24” x 24” non-metallic enclosure
6 = 24” x 24” stainless steel enclosure
NOTES
Note 1: Reactive gas sensors are not supported.
P/N 1200-0737-001
1/4” Compression
Sample Inlet
Sample Outlet
3/4” NPT
24VDC Power In
Single / Dual 4-20mA Out
Ethernet Out